vil

38

62

03

04

A Note on Terminology

Translator's Introduction: A Queer Anarchism

That Dare Not Speak Its Name
Foreword - GILLES DELEUZE
Volutions

Black November

Cultural Revolution

WHY WE FIGHT

THE CULTURAL REVOLUTION DOESN'T JUST HAPPEN
TO CHANGE LIFE

FOURIER

After-May Politics of the Self

EVERYDAY LIFE DEPRIVATIZED BY “EVERYTHING”"
HERE AND NOW

TALK ABOUT POLITICS

GEISMAR IS GEISMAR

LONG LIVE FREE BENGAL

WHAT DO WE WANT: TO LIVE!

THE GOOD LIFE OF LEETISTS

Youth Culture / Pop High
THEY DIDN'T DIE OF OLD AGE

DOPE: SO DOPE!
POMPIDOU, WE WILL NOT BE YOUR FAMILIES!



79

102

107

119

153

o]
(=5

Fags

OUR BODIES BELONG TO US

FOR THOSE WHO THINK THEY’RE “NORMAL”
FOR THOSE WHO ARE LIKE US

WHERE IS MY CHROMOSOME?

TOWARD A HOMOSEXUAL VIEW OF THE WORLD

“]1T’S YOU WHO MUST BE CURED”

Motorcycles
THESE STRANGE DESIRING MACHINES

PARIS CAR MOTORCYCLE BICYCLE

MLF—FHAR: Toward What End?
WOMEN AND FAGS
A SHAMELESS TRANSVERSALISM

Translator’s Notes
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