ix		Translator's Introduction: A Queer Anarchism That Dare Not Speak Its Name
1		Foreword · GILLES DELEUZE
6		Volutions
13	01	Black November
17	02	Cultural Revolution  WHY WE FIGHT  THE CULTURAL REVOLUTION DOESN'T JUST HAPPEN  TO CHANGE LIFE  FOURIER
38	03	After-May Politics of the Self everyday life deprivatized by "everything" here and now talk about politics geismar is geismar long live free bengal what do we want: to live! the good life of leftists
62	04	Youth Culture / Pop High THEY DIDN'T DIE OF OLD AGE DOPE: SO DOPEI POMPIDOU, WE WILL NOT BE YOUR FAMILIES!

A Note on Terminology

vii

79	05	Fags
		OUR BODIES BELONG TO US
		for those who think they're "normal"
		for those who are like us
		WHERE IS MY CHROMOSOME?
		TOWARD A HOMOSEXUAL VIEW OF THE WORLD
		"IT'S YOU WHO MUST BE CURED"
102	86	Motorcycles
		THESE STRANGE DESIRING MACHINES
		PARIS CAR MOTORCYCLE BICYCLE
107	117	MLF-FHAR: Toward What End?
,	C) P	WOMEN AND FAGS
		A SHAMELESS TRANSVERSALISM
119		Translator's Notes
153		Index